NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin
NVR2104HS-T 4 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK KAYIT

CIHAZI

NVR2104HS-4KS3 4 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

NVR2108HS-T 8 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK KAYIT
CIHAZI

NVR2104HS-P-T 4 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI
(POE)

NVR4116HS-4KS3 16 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT
CIHAZI

NVR2108HS-8P-T 8 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI
(POE)

NVR616H-128-XI 128 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT
CIHAZI

NVR2108HS-4KS3 8 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

NVR2108HS-8P-4KS3 8 KANAL POE NETWORK KAYIT
CIHAZI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

131,25

141,75

151,20

210,00

283,50

306,60

6.825,00

168,00

315,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb



